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GARDEN —
~s BIORETENTION FILTER PLANT MATERIAL - s
N QUANTITY NAVE MAXIMUM SPACING (T oy (IR o General Nofes: : VICINITY MAP
OPOSE MXED - - RECREgHA = ANRENT I, : SCALE: 1" = 2000
o ® PERENNIALS L i g iR ¥ ERIS 1. Subject Property Zoned R-20 Per 02/02/04 Comprehensive Zoring Plan |
T~ 5 HIXED 1FT. N LT T LT TR v ; T ‘Q?g\@& 2. Coordinates Based On Nad '83, Maryland Coordindte System As Projected By Howard County
. f- ~ \Boﬂogg}ﬂf_v_ GRASSES - . e s”&&”’ Geodetic Control Stations No. 41CA And No. 41C2,
A= fz ~ 2. __ | Dé’Gu"dK(\){o A CLANT AWAY FROM INFLOW LOCATION ; 0‘@ 0 N ’ Sta. 41CA N 550,124.853( meters), E 1,342,960.935 (meters)
' OP50IL ™~ 283 5ta. 41C2 N 551616404 (meters, E 1,346,104.227 (meters)
e ] T (OEPTH VARIED 3. This Plal Is Pased On Field Run Monumented Boundary Survey Performed On Or Abouf
il o —— May 28, 2004, By Fisher, Collins And Carter, inc. :
0 o 4. B.RL. Demotes Building Restriction Lire.
4 T ?Eg(ﬁo . 5 ® Denofes lron Pin Set Capped F.CC. 105"
o wﬁw c%nlérli?\iz 6. & Denotes Iron Pipe Or fron Bar Found.
@ . : ' i A s 7. O Derotes Anquidr Change In Bedring Of Bounddry Or Rights-Of-Way.
' gdgméopég%?m* Fre s ~ ' §§ - - TRADUSCANT ASTER ‘V‘ B. B Derotes Concrefe Monument Sef With Aluminum Plate *F.C.C. 106"
[~ WRAPPED IN FILTER CLOTH > - B S s\ ] £ ——TX. PUBLIC 20’ & R AYA' 9. B Denotes Concrefe Morument Or Stone Found.
il (SLOPE VARIES) ; = < ' 4 I\ DRAINAGE & UTILITY /.’0’.‘)00’“““‘00’%?0’09‘0‘0:’;’:"’: & 10. For Flag Or Pipestem Lots, Refuse Collection, Snow Removal And Road Mainferance Are
- . \ MIXED EASEMENT N XX KA A A KA K AKX Provided To The Jurction Of The Flag Or Pipestem And Road Right-Of-Way Line And Not To
4" DIA. S0LID PVC SCH /0 (SOUIDY | — _GRASGESK § The Pipestem Lot Driveway.
(GLOPE VARIES) | DoG . | PERENNIALS \ . TWETED FORTal 9 i1. Driveway(s) Shall Be Provided Prior To lssuance Of A Residential Occupancy Permit For Any
4 _ : 1 AN SWITCH GRASS . AL New Dwelling To insure Safe Access For Fire And Emergency Vehicles Per The Following
» 3 : i VAVLAVATAYS Minimum Requirements: .
I’ROFILE ALO?{ES SCL PVC OQUTLET B X \ - X :’5“’;"’;’ ) Width - 12 Feet (14 Feet Serving More Than One Residence):
. 2abof (TYPICAL) SIEY DOGHOOD o &S "‘006”'0 b)Y  Surface - Six (67 Inches Of Compacted Crusher Run Base With Tar And Chip Coating. (1-1/2" Minimum):
. §§ 2l | “0’,’ ¢} Geomelry - Maximum 158 Grade, Maximum 10X Grade Change And 45-Foot Turning Radius: :
RE A = &“‘?/ & Stfructures (Culverts/Bridges) - Capable Of Supporting 25 Gross Tons (i-125-Loading):
x5 A, Pﬁ%‘i}ﬁ}?ﬁmm ST CoveR et § ¢} Draimge Elements - Capable Of Safety Passing 100 Yedr Flood With No More Than 1 Foof Depth Over Surface:
EE PLANT MATERIAL CHARTS 3. SEEL f)  Structure Clearances - Minimum 12 Feei:
FOR QUANTITIES AND SPACING Q&AMO?TT}? &N&iéuﬂﬁmce %’f i?‘ g Mainfenance - Sufficient To Ensure All Weather Use.
12, All Lot Areas Are More Or Less { + or -\

BIORETENTION FILTER PLANTING DETAIL

13. Disances Shown Are Based On Surface Measurement And Not Reduced To Nad
NOT TO SCALE

' 83 Grid Measurement. .

14. No 100 Yedr Flocdplain Exist On Site.

15, Previous Department Of Planning And Zoning File Numbers: F-00-106, F-03-188, 5DP 05-039, WP-06-074 & W&5

Contract No. 24-3957-D. .

i6. There Is An Existing Dwelling/Structure(s) Located On Lot 102 To Remain No New Buildings,
Extensions Or Additions To The Existing Dwellingls) Are To Be Consfructed A} A Distance
Less Than The Zoning Regulations Require.

17. A Fee In Lieu Of Forest Conservafion Easemeni of .76 Ac. Has Been Paid In The Amount Of (0.76 x
$3560/0.75) = $24,829.29 To Fulfill The Requirements Of Section 16.1200 Of The Howard County Code Forest
Conservation Acl.

RIVATE BIORETENTION FILTER
OPERATION & MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE

1. ANNUAL MARNTENANCE tF PLANT MATERIAL, MULCH LAYER AND SOIL LAYER
15 REQUIRED, MAINTENA 4CE OF MULCH AND SOIL 15 LIMITED TO CORRECTRNG
AREAS OF ERGSION QR WASH QUT. ANY MULCH REPLACEMENT SHALL BE DONE
N THE SPRING. PLANT HATERIAL SHALL BE CHECKED FOR DISEASE AND INSECT
INFESTATION AND MAINTENANCE WILL ADDRESS DEAD MATERIAL AND PRUNING. . .
2 SCHEDULE OF PLANT INSPECTION WILL BE TWICE A YEAR IN SPRING AND FALL - ‘
THIS INSPECTION WILL 1HCLUDE REMOVAL OF DEAD AND DISEASED VEGETATION ’
CONSIDER BEYOND TRETHENT. TREATMENT OF ALL DISEASED TREES AND _
SHRUBS AND REPLACEMEINT OF ALL DEFICIENT STAKES AND WIRES. - ’

6. Landscaping For lot-101is provided inaccardarce with a certified Latdscape
GO, M LT B PS il as / B e o e i doentocgpiy regramerta sl i ctoar
'- oy - HhelanoScqre Marxal. THe perimeter/ondscapiog requirements will r
4. SOIL ERCSION TO BE A YDRESSE| : : il N
O ONGE PER MONTH ALD RETER HEAVY ORI A MM , - L A AN ' ' K reviewed ot Fhe fime of SUbmission of fe S SZUje/op plon for foF (o],
WIRE TIE : i o s \ ‘ Le-/02 /s exer, m perimeter landscaping reguirements because it
. | ! N \ ’ m ' :%‘ ”» e//; " /
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L OPE Teee i "—RUBBER HOSE v / ) 3 l\ | .
> E/" ‘ 1 {2 x 4 STAKE PN & : @ a e The S » l - 1
\ N H BERM _ ' i o i ' | A ‘ 19. Lot 101 Requires Mmission Approval Of A Site Development Plan In
TURNBUCILE A s | 7 WRAPPING \ | A / L L ‘ ‘ / * Accordance With Section 161552 Of The Subdivision Regulations.
_o* ' . N | \ 8 o EXISTING ! 20. This Plat Is In Compliance With The Amended Fifth Edifion Of The Subdivision
X 2-1/27 CALIPER ___ ' AN ‘ ! 5 A HOY, And Land Development Regulations Per Council Bill 45-2003 And The Zoning Regufations As
72 MIN. A ’ A 1 H Amended By Council Bill 75-2003. Development Or Corstruction On These Lofs Must Comply
k>~ % A | AN ' ' With Setback And Buffer Regulations In Effect At The Time Of Submission Of The Site
* . WZN Z ¥ . \ ) T Developmeni Plan, Waiver Pefition Application, Or Building/ Grading Permit.
. = AN ! ' . R 21. fee In Lieu Of Providing Open Space Has Been Paid In The Amount Of $ 1500.00.
P LEVELNAREA
W 3 ) — s =] \ \ \ FOR DR vau-- - 22. Water Qualify Volume And Groundwater Recharge %(:;;uiremenfs For This Site Will Be
: | NW , » = ' v % DISCONNE Provided By Private Biorefention Filter Sysiems. se Systems Will Be Designed In
NOT TO LE W ’ N o ,' ?"*; ] Y \\ SEE DETAIL _ 2 Accordance With The 2000 Maryland Stormwater Management Design Manudl, Volumes | And i
' =CA NOT TO SCALE TWICE BALL ' / ; ! Y \ THIS SI-EE\K\ N\ 32 Channe} Protection Volume Management Wifl Not Be Required. Because The Runoff Rate
At The Time Of Plant Installation All Styubs And Trees Listed And Approved DIA. ; ; \ N \ 31 GE °\ N Gererated By The i-year Post Development Peak Discharge Is Less Than The 2.0 Cfs As
On The Landscape Plan, Shall Comply Vith The Proper Height Requirement In Accordance With The \\ N 220700 11 \ \ 0266 ) Y Mandated By The Aforementioned Mamual. The Driveway Will Be Disconnected By The Use Of
Howard County Landscape Marual. In Addition, No Substitutions Or Relocations Of The Required NOTE: REMOVE 8U P FROM K —_ ' M A ; ; Parallel Level Areas To Promote Vegetative Filering.
Plantings May Be Made Without Prior fleview And Approval From The Department Of Planning And ' JOP 1/3 OF PALL ! ! 23. Traffic Study Was Prepared By Mars Group On  November, 2005.
Zoning. Any Deviation From The Apprcved Landscape Plan May Resuit In Denial Or Delay In The Reledse . _ ; / 24. No Cemeteries Exists On This Site Based On A By Visud| Sife Visit And Based On A
Of Landscape Surefy Uniil Such Time As All Required Matferidls Are Planted And/or Revision Are Made - ' . Examination Of The Howard County Cemetery Inventory Map.. _
: - o ' 25. Water And Sewer Service To These Lats Will Be Gramted Under The Provisions Of Section

To Thz Applicable Plars. :

- NOT TO SCALE gty
’ &

v M@;‘”ﬁ% -/ c /
fé\?.gu"";.. (:E%ﬁ . \

18.122B Of The Howard County Code.
26. Public Water And Sewage Allocations Will Be Granted At Time Of lssuance Of The Building

"8

The Owner, Tenants And/Or Their Agents Shall Be Respbmible For Mainferance .

B v A

& ’ Permit If Capacity Is Available At That Time.
. : ; . : g 5 27. No Wetland Areas Located On Site Or Within 25 Feet Of This Property Per The
Of The Required Landscaping Including Beth Plant Materials And Berms, Fences And Walls. All Plant S % Envi al Study Performed By Eco-Sci iondl Inc. D brud 2005
Materials Shall Be Mainfained In Good Grewing Condition, And When Necessary, Replaced With New ~ * i virormentd] Study Perfor 1 Eco-Science Professiondl, Inc. Pated February 4, '

There Are No Sfreams Or Their Buffer Located On This Site.

28. Plat Subject to WP-06-074 Which The Planning Director Approved on February 28, 2006 Subject to the Following
Conditions:

! & Section 16.132.(a)(2).()Ma): Submission of & Cost EsTiﬁa&Te for a Fee-infieu of Consfruction

Materials To Ensure Contfinued Compliance With Applicable Regulations. All Other Required Landscaping
Shall Be Permanently Maintained [n Good 20nditiqn.ﬁnd When Necessry, Repaired Or Replaced.

A

- OWNERN\DEVELOVER . _ “ Widfh Along the Property Fronfage. .
SCH LE. - ! b. Section 16133 Submission of @ Cost Esfimate for & Fee-in-lieu of Consiructing of -the Full Pavement
. 1 ,
PER]METER %DSCAAPE EDGE ' mﬁo\ﬂ%mﬁl \ Storm Drain within Roddway Fronfage Improvements. 3
' ' COLUMBIA, MARYLAND 218G \ ¢. Section 16.135.2% Submission of @ Cost Estimate for & Fee-in-lieu of Instaliing Sireet
P-1 p-2 P-3 © 301-497-109 ! The Pl '—‘9’:”3“9{;_ for Denied & Request 1o Waive the Followi |
RIME CENT TO CENT TO JACENT TO TOTALS . , e Planning Director Deni equest to Waive ollowing:
EETEGJE? : A%JE%IME{EE A%I}‘}?METEE A%(?ADWAYT ' I —rrr . : , _ : S/ d. Section 16.134.).00.G): Construction of Sidewalk Along Property Fronfage.
. FROPERTES PROPERTEES { STQE.E.T TQEE SCH E.DULE. 1 _ e. Section 16.136: Installation of Sireet Trees Along Properiy Fronfage. -
LANDSCAPE -TYPE ' A A ' N/A N/ = — ' ' ———— - ] : ' ' 29. The 35' Redr Building Restriction Line (BRL) For Lof 102 Is In Accordarce With Section |
_ ' QUANTITY || syMBoL || BOTANICAL NAME || COMMON NAME SIZE _ 50ILS LEGEND B FOREST CONSERVATION WORKSHEET | 16.120 b, Gii). ¢ Of The Subdivision Regulations Which Prohibits The Building Envelope
LINEAR FEET ' C263.00° 104.33 . 104.56' NA . = . ' o : : _ ' - VERSION 1.0 To Be No Closer Than 35-Feet From Steep Slopes On R-20 In Fill Subdivisions. The 3%
OF PERMETER - | | 5 @ PRUNUS SARGENTIl || SARGENT CHerey |22 o & CALIER _ . : | 126 Rear BRL Represents The Boundary Of The 35 Buffer From The 25% Or Greater Steep
CREDIT TOR EXISTING VEGETATION . ' N _ : : | _ SOIL NAME CLAS%S g I\?a'{':% J’f_ﬁ% ?::AYEAE Yo - = yTn Slopes Containing A Configuous On-Site Or Off-Sife Area Of 20,000 Square Feet Or
(YES, NO, LINEAR FEED) YES, 98.00 YES, 54.00" NO N NOTE: FINANCIAL GURETY FOR THE 5 REQUIRED GTREET TREES HAG BLEN POSTED AS ' g [ME ][ MANOR LOAM, 25 TO 45 PERCENT SLOPES e | C. AREA TO REMAM IN AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTION “ogo.  Gredter Therefore, The Distance From The Redr Buiding B The e
CREDIT FOZ WALL., FENCE OR BERM ; ' . PART OF THE S.W.M. DEVELOPER'S  AGREEMENT IN THE AMOUNT OF " $1,500.00. D. NET TRACT AREA = 1.26 PFOF?QI’H Line Of Lot 102 Will Vary In Distance, Not To Be lLess n 30 Feet Per
a : NO NO = NO 1 Nk ' - | [EkC2 |[ €LI0AK SILT LOAM, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES, MODERATELY ERODED || C | - Zoning Regulations.
(YES, NO, LINEAR FEET , , : S _ LAND USE CATEGORY: (from fable 321, page 40, Maruah) 30. This Plan Is Based Upon Field Run Topography Performed By Fisher, Collins And Carter,
NUMBER OF PLANTS REQUIRED 5007 60 = 275 < 3| 5033/ 80 - 81 <1 . 4 LANDSCAPE SCHEDULE - SN [(GIe2 1| GLENELG LOAM, 3 TO & PERCENT SLOPES, MODERATELY ERODED || B |fi ARA MDRIDA HDR  MPD - CIA Inc. On May 28, 2004 Gereea/ NoresConfinues Abave
- SHADE TREES 65.00/ 80 = 275 = 3| 5033/ 60 = 81 - g 2 . — 5YM5¢L e ooy NAMEw-f:I_‘ZE= R : I[ GIc2 || GLENELG LOAM, & TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES, MODERATELY ERODED || B | INFOPMATION FOR CALCULATIONS: . SUPPLEMENTAL PLAN TOPOGQ APHY, S0ILS,
SHRUBS -0 0 . - ‘ E. AFFORESTATION THRESHOLD - U5Z x D) - .« 0 :
roen o P FROTIRD . [ GIDz ][ GLENELG LOAM, 15 TO 25 PERCENT SLOPES, MODERATELY ERODED || B | o coeEavAT, T, Ny STORMWATER MAN AGE-M ENT
SHADE TREES - 3 1 0 4 4 ‘i% R R oo L el ZriE. edowin masr [MID2 ][ MANOR LOAM, 15 TO 25 PERCENT SLOPES, MODERATELY ERODED || B | EXISTING. FOREST COVER: L '
gﬁ?gg%ggs%ﬁfgtjasnmnom g g 8 (0) | H =S = ' " G. EXISTING FOREST COVER {EXCLUDING FLOODPLAIN) ' .= 126 FOQ EST CONSEQVATION &
‘ : ' ‘ . H AREA OF FOREST ABOVE REFORESTATION THRESHOLD - 107
SHRUBS {10:1" SUBSTITUTION) 0 0 0 0 ' : 1. AREA OF FOREST ABOVE CONSERVATION THRESHOLD: = 101 LANDSCAPING P LAN
- ) BUILDER/DEVELOPER'S/ CERTIFICATE - LEGEND = ' ‘ N BAINT ' — - . : |
| ‘ B eyt | ~ SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
I/WE CERTIFY THAT THE REQUIRED LANDSCAPING WILL BE DONE ACCORDING TO THE SYMBOL o DESCRIPTION : _ J. FOREST RETENTION ABOVE THRESHOLD WITH NO MITIGATION =045 .
" PLAN, SECTION 16124 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT , _ K. CLEARING PERMITTED WITHOUT MITIGATION.... . 081 : | ,
.. REGULATIONS AND THE LANDSCAPE MANUAL. I/WE FURTHER CERTIFY THAT UPON | ZTDIoo- EXISTING CONTOUR 2 INTERVAL : RLEARING PeRITTE " : p _ I— OI l D AY HI LLs
. T . a COMPLETION, A LETTER OF NOTICE, ACCOMPANIED BY AN EXECUTED ONE YEAR | DIRECTION OF DRAINAGE - R . . . EST.CLEARING: ) ) :

- GUABANTEE OF PLANT MATERIALS, WILL BE SUBMITTED TO THE DEPARTMENT OF . - : k . - - ) . .
| PLANNING AND ZONING. —66F_55F | SUPER SILT FENCE | ' L TOTAL AREA OF FORLST TO 6t CLEARED....... s SECTION 5 .
. E : P -
' LOD  [LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE M. TOTAL AREA OF. T0 BE RE]

' prLj | S',e/(/ / OO EXISTING TREE LINE —1  PLANTING REQUIREMENTS: - . LOTS 101 & 102
A’ . batd £, 07 ‘ % EXISTING TREES TO REMAIN D N REFORESTATION FOR CLEARING ABOVE CONSERVATION THRESHOLD 0.25 (AResubdivision Of Lot 6! - Holiday Hills Plat No. 16058)

T AFPROVED: VEPARTVENT OF PLANNING AND ZOWIG:

FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC.
e s TANTS & LAND SuRy srokS

: . P. REFORESTATION FOR CLEARING BELOW CONSERVATION THRESHOLD. 0.50 TAX MAP NO.: 41 P/0O PARCEL NO. 273 GRID NO.: 5
’ . C . ) ' : Q. CREDIT fFOR RETENTION ABOVE CONSERVATION THRESHOLD. 0.00 - . .

. (¥ ] . | C _ _ . 25% OR GREATER STEEP SLOPES (EXCEEDS 20,000 SQFT.) _ £, TOTAL REFORESTATION REQUIRED _

> i ] ’ ! O‘ . 0’\ -------------------------- 152 - 24,92 STEEP SLOPES 5, TOTAL AFFORESTATION REQUIRED.

0.76 : FIFTH ELECTION DISTRICT  HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND

R CeNTeiAL PARK - 10272 BALTHORE. NATION/L PIKE | 0.0 NS _
- ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLARD 21042 - T. TOTAL REFORESTATION AND AFFORESTATION REQUIRED 0.76 SCALE: 1= 30" DATE: Augusi 24, 2006
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